
 
CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 

SUMMARY: Miscellaneous planning services 
 
Purchase is made in accordance with the terms and 
conditions of Lee County Solicitation No. 
RFP200361BAG. 
 

Solicitation No.: RFP200361BAG 
Project Title: Miscellaneous Planning Services Contract 
Procurement Analyst:  Brooke Green 
Start Date: 04/20/2021 
Expiration Date: 04/19/2025          Renewed Once 
Board Date:   04/20/2021 
Blue Sheet No.: Item # 14 
Term: Three (3) years 
Renewal Options: Three (3) additional one-year periods 
  
Address Book No.: 102214 
Awarded Vendor: Calvin, Giordano & Associates, Inc.  
Contact Person: Sarah Sinatra Gould 
Phone No.: 239-390-I 234 
Fax No.: 954-921-8807 
E-mail address markcting@cgasolutions.com  
  
Address Book No.: 484689 
Awarded Vendor: Bowman Gulf Coast LLC dba Hole Montes, a Bowman 

Company 
Contact Person: Robert Mulhere 
Phone No.: 239-254-2000 
Fax No.: 239-254-2099 
E-mail address rmulhere@bowman.com 
  
Address Book No.: 102883 
Awarded Vendor: Johnson Engineering, Inc. 
Contact Person: Michael Dickey 
Phone No.: 239-334-0046 
Fax No.: 239-334-3661 
E-mail address mdickey@johnsoneng.com  
  
Address Book No.: 435435 
Awarded Vendor: Kimley – Horn and Associates, Inc.  
Contact Person: Kelley Klepper 
Phone No.: 941-379-7673 
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Fax No.: 561-863-8175 
E-mail address kelly.klepper@kimley-horn.com  
  
Address Book No.: 465612 
Awarded Vendor: S&Me. Inc.     DID NOT RENEW, EXPIRES 4/19/24 
Contact Person: Shannon Sweitzer, 
Phone No.: 407-975-1273 
Fax No.: 407-975-1278 
E-mail address ssweitzer@smeinc.com  
  
Address Book No.: 338368 
Awarded Vendor: Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 
Contact Person: Chris Brockmeier 
Phone No.: 239-649-4040 
Fax No.: 239-543-5716 
E-mail address chris.brockmeier@stantec.com 
  
Address Book No.: 188542 
Awarded Vendor: RWA, Inc.        DID NOT RENEW, EXPIRES 4/19/24 
Contact Person: Patrick Vanasse 
Phone No.: 239-597-0575 ext 259 
Fax No.: 239-597-0578 
E-mail address pvanasse@consult-rwa.com  
  
Address Book (E1) No.: 472626 
Awarded Vendor: Alfred Benesch and Company 
Contact Person: Mike Collins, CPA 
Phone No.: 517-391-1394 
Mobile: 313-590-0479        
Fax No.: 813-226-2106 
Email Address: mcollins@benesch.com 
  
Address Book No.: 473082 
Awarded Vendor: RVi Planning + Landscape Architecture fka Waldrop 

Engineering, P.A. 
Contact Person: Alexis Crespo 
Phone No.: 239-405-7777  
Fax No.: 239-405-7899 
E-mail address acrespo@rviplanning.com 
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